
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jaden Cohens Goddard High School 147.2 220.0 0

2 Aiden Suominen Wichita West High School 145.0 210.0 0

3 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 143.0 205.0 0

4 Kamren Loch Goddard High School 147.2 195.0 0

5 Jaden Scaglione Goddard High School 147.4 195.0 0

6 Gavin Waymire Seaman 148.0 195.0 0

7 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 144.6 190.0 0

8 Matthew Pham Goddard High School 147.1 190.0 0

9 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 143.2 185.0 0

10 Maddix Shook Goddard High School 148.0 185.0 0

11 Joel Dozier Independence High School 142.8 180.0 0

12 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 147.0 180.0 0

13 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 142.0 175.0 0

14 Mason Lott Goddard High School 147.3 175.0 0

15 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 147.7 175.0 0

16 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 175.0 0

17 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 143.0 165.0 0

18 George  Miller Wichita East High School 147.2 150.0 0

19 Elijah Light Goddard High School 142.6 145.0 0

20 Trenton Elmore Wellington Crusaders 146.2 145.0 0

21 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 147.7 145.0 0

22 Remy Waldner Independence High School 143.8 140.0 0

23 Isaac Berggren Clay Center Community High School 144.8 140.0 0

24 Joel Allenbach Trinity Academy 143.2 135.0 0

25 Jared Bay Goddard High School 143.9 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 146.0 0 0

27 Gavin Waymaire Seaman 147.9 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 144.6 335.0 0

2 Aiden Suominen Wichita West High School 145.0 335.0 0

3 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 143.0 300.0 0

4 Gavin Waymire Seaman 148.0 295.0 0

5 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 147.0 290.0 0

6 Joel Allenbach Trinity Academy 143.2 285.0 0

7 Jaden Cohens Goddard High School 147.2 285.0 0

8 Matthew Pham Goddard High School 147.1 275.0 0

9 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 143.2 250.0 0

10 Mason Lott Goddard High School 147.3 250.0 0

11 Jaden Scaglione Goddard High School 147.4 245.0 0

12 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 147.7 245.0 0

13 Maddix Shook Goddard High School 148.0 245.0 0

14 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 235.0 0

15 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 142.0 225.0 0

16 Kamren Loch Goddard High School 147.2 225.0 0

17 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 143.0 215.0 0

18 Trenton Elmore Wellington Crusaders 146.2 215.0 0

19 George  Miller Wichita East High School 147.2 215.0 0

20 Elijah Light Goddard High School 142.6 205.0 0

21 Joel Dozier Independence High School 142.8 205.0 0

22 Remy Waldner Independence High School 143.8 180.0 0

23 Jared Bay Goddard High School 143.9 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Isaac Berggren Clay Center Community High School 144.8 175.0 0

25 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 147.7 165.0 0

26 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 146.0 0 0

27 Gavin Waymaire Seaman 147.9 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mason Lott Goddard High School 147.3 235.0 0

2 Jaden Cohens Goddard High School 147.2 225.0 0

3 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 147.0 215.0 0

4 Gavin Waymire Seaman 148.0 205.0 0

5 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 143.2 185.0 0

6 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 147.7 175.0 0

7 Maddix Shook Goddard High School 148.0 175.0 0

8 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 143.0 170.0 0

9 Remy Waldner Independence High School 143.8 165.0 0

10 George  Miller Wichita East High School 147.2 165.0 0

11 Jaden Scaglione Goddard High School 147.4 165.0 0

12 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 142.0 155.0 0

13 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 143.0 155.0 0

14 Aiden Suominen Wichita West High School 145.0 155.0 0

15 Trenton Elmore Wellington Crusaders 146.2 155.0 0

16 Matthew Pham Goddard High School 147.1 150.0 0

17 Kamren Loch Goddard High School 147.2 150.0 0

18 Elijah Light Goddard High School 142.6 145.0 0

19 Joel Dozier Independence High School 142.8 145.0 0

20 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 144.6 145.0 0

21 Isaac Berggren Clay Center Community High School 144.8 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 147.7 145.0 0

23 Joel Allenbach Trinity Academy 143.2 140.0 0

24 Jared Bay Goddard High School 143.9 105.0 0

25 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 146.0 0 0

26 Gavin Waymaire Seaman 147.9 0 0

27 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaden Cohens Goddard High School 147.2 730.0 10

2 Aiden Suominen Wichita West High School 145.0 700.0 8

3 Gavin Waymire Seaman 148.0 695.0 6

4 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 147.0 685.0 4

5 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 143.0 675.0 2

6 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 144.6 670.0 1

7 Mason Lott Goddard High School 147.3 660.0 0

8 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 143.2 620.0 0

9 Matthew Pham Goddard High School 147.1 615.0 0

10 Jaden Scaglione Goddard High School 147.4 605.0 0

11 Maddix Shook Goddard High School 148.0 605.0 0

12 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 147.7 595.0 0

13 Kamren Loch Goddard High School 147.2 570.0 0

14 Joel Allenbach Trinity Academy 143.2 560.0 0

15 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 142.0 555.0 0

16 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 143.0 535.0 0

17 Joel Dozier Independence High School 142.8 530.0 0

18 George  Miller Wichita East High School 147.2 530.0 0

19 Trenton Elmore Wellington Crusaders 146.2 515.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Elijah Light Goddard High School 142.6 495.0 0

21 Remy Waldner Independence High School 143.8 485.0 0

22 Isaac Berggren Clay Center Community High School 144.8 460.0 0

23 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 147.7 455.0 0

24 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 410.0 0

25 Jared Bay Goddard High School 143.9 390.0 0

26 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 146.0 0 0

27 Gavin Waymaire Seaman 147.9 0 0


